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CENTRE NATIONAL DE TIR SPORTIE

Liste des Tireurs par Epreuve Catégorie

Nolic.

Série Poste. Nom / Prénom

Dpt Association

(025) Arbalete Field 18m

03473648
02568800
82488120
82430259
03280055
03299195
03153151
00929042
82460604
03482685
03432570
82537168
03363869
03263853
82516189
03299496
82828532
03107229
82740502
02891069
82485989
82487533
82553112
82539404
82882083
03100771
82498207
03437775
01100196
82600756
82635412
03103306
03251239
02613549
82663688
02885562
03244397
03347531
03400125
82587652
82539216
00602205
82428024
03102982

23
25
23
23
28
25
23
23
25
25
28
28
28
25
28
23
28
23
23
28
23
23
25
25
28
28
25
23
23
23
25
25
28
28
28
25
25
28
23
25
25
23
25
23

22
6
2
20
13
12
13
11
8
16
19
12
4
19
9
16
11
4
3
29
29
10
3
9
25
10
15
12
26
]
13
23
16
3
5
10
17
6
8
14
24
18
21
17

AGAUT Clément
ALEXANDRE Benoit
ANDRE Hugo

ARGOUT Arnaud
ASSELIN Cyril
BAGNARD Gaétan
BARNAULT Olivier
BIDAUX Alain

BILLOTTE Thomas
BOULINEAU Lucien
BROQUIE Thomas
BRUNEAUX Benjamin
CARRE Aymeric
CASTRO Emmanuel
CHAUVIN-BESANCON Antoine
CHIRON Théo
COGNARD Baptiste
COLLIN Aurélien
COQUILLON Yoann
DEFER Jean-Francois
DEMEULENAERE Vivien
DESHOUILLERES Thomas
DIEHL Corentin
DUBIGNY Christophe
DUBOIS Yohann
DUQUENNE Florian
FERRAND Anthony
FOURCHET Nicolas
FRIMAT Olivier
GARRIGUE Romain
GOBEAUT Francois
GOUYON PERRIN Alexandre
GUEPIN Luc

GUERIN Sylvain

GUIET Cyrille
GUILLAUME Florent
GUILLEMET Julien
HERMANT Jean-Philippe
JACOB Michaél
JOURNEL Sylvain
JUSSUREAUX Cédric
KERLAU Pascal
KIEFFER Lucas
LAHOUNDERE SOURINOU Bruno

S1 Seniors 1 87

79
50
71
36
45
71
21
21
89
86
71
08
45
03
94
45
71
21
89
94
93
86
71
02
86
62
39
59
59
33
02
89
86
86
94
93
50
62
62
80
80
35
55
87

C.T.S. THORIGNE
E-T.C.V.

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
T.O. ISSOLDUNOIS

U.S. ORLEANS TIR

S.T. CREUSOT

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
ETOILE AUXONNAISE
SENTINELLE BRIENON
S.T. LA DETENTE

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
MAREAU TIR

S.T.A. CUSSET

T.S.C.V.

LA MAGDUNOISE TIR
T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
ETOILE AUXONNAISE
SENTINELLE BRIENON
T.S.C.V.

ARBALETRIERS DE ROMAINVILLE
A.S.T. NEUVILLOISE

S.T. CREUSOT

CTB VOUEL-TERGNIER
S.T. LA DETENTE

T.S. LONGUENESSE
S.T. DU JURA

A.S. AULNOYE TIR
C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS
TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
CTB VOUEL-TERGNIER
PATRIOTE SENONAISE
T.S. RIGAUDAIS
SOLIDARITE PLEUMART.
T.S.C.V.

ARBALETRIERS DE ROMAINVILLE
E.T.C.V.

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
REVEIL DOULLENNAIS
REVEIL DOULLENNAIS
C.S. GARNISON RENNES
LA BARISIENNE

SS.LT
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03348168
82955967
82469265
03404095
03299840
03242067
03473102
03303976
82688745
03240748
82480046
02645353
82463150
82631841
02525490
82709957
82711406
82866518
03458137
03120270
03363575
82514607
82673069
82876937
01002363
82457085
82713590
03477232
82502222
03372641
82950179
03466660
82484176
03404444
82456028
03108672
02424122
03432550
82897037
03109076
82735949
03252999
03432542

Seérie Poste. Nom / Préenom

23
25
25
23
28
25
25
25
28
23
25
23
23
28
28
25
23
23
25
28
25
28
28
25
28
23
23
28
23
28
23
28
23
25
28
28
28
25
23
25
28
28
25

9
18
29
24
22
1
2
27
;
27
28
19
28
21
23
7
7
6
11
26
5
18
28
22
17
5
25
8
23
14
21
27
14
4
2
20
24
20
15
26
15
7
25

Dpt Association

LAMY Julien 79
LAUBRY Cedric 91
LEBRUN Christophe 50
LEO Bastien 35
LEROUX Maxime 53
LHOMME Arnaud 08
LHOSTE Valentin 03
LOISON Fabien 53
MANCHE Lucien 02
MANGEMATIN Jacques 71
MARIOT Clément 44
MARTIN Julien 86
MATHIAS Axel 79
MAZZONETTO Antony 86
MEYER Alain 67
MEYER Dorian 67
MICHAUD Alex 35
MICHELOT Gilles 59
MORANCHO Marc a7
NICOD Julien 04
NICOLAS Axel 44
NSILOULOU-MAMBOUANA Albert 45
PALUMBO Hugo 71
PETITIMBERT Alexandre 02
PITOR Jérémy 86
PORCHET Sylvain 09
PORTEMONT Fabrice 78
POURU Mathis 08
REBOUL Anthony 14
RIVAULT Corentin 79
ROBERT Freddy 38
ROCHE Jéréme 63
ROUSSON Nicolas 26
SAVATIER Fabien 86
SIMON Manuel 35
STOCKHAUSEN Fabien 37
THEBAULT Fabien 79
THEVENET Thomas 71
TRETON Christophe 36
VASSEUR Benoit 62
VERROUST Sébastien 62
VILLERMET Laurent 45
VOYON Romain 71

C.T.S. THORIGNE

C.0. COURCOURONNES
E.T.C.V.

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
S.T. LAVALLOISE
U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
S.T.A. CUSSET
CHATEAU-GONTIER T.S.
C.T. BELLEU

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
S.T. PORNIC
SOLIDARITE PLEUMART.
C.T.S. THORIGNE
SOLIDARITE PLEUMART.
FCJAB ARBALETE FIELD
FCJAB ARBALETE FIELD
C.S. GARNISON RENNES
A.S. AULNOYE TIR

TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS
ASSOCIATIR

S.T. PORNIC

U.S. ORLEANS TIR

S.T. CREUSOT

CTB VOUEL-TERGNIER
S.T. LA DETENTE

S.T. PAMIERS

LA DIXMUDE HOUDAN
U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
A.G. DEAUVILLAISE
C.T.S. THORIGNE

ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S
C.T. CASTELPONTIN
C.T.S.B.L.V.

CSAD CHATELLERAULT
T.S. LA FOUGERAISE
A.S. MONTS TIR

C.T.S. THORIGNE

STEP CHALON/SAONE
TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS
A.L. D'ARQUES

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
J3 SPORTS AMILLY
STEP CHALON/SAONE



